4200 Series
Commercial Exit Device
4200 SERIES
COMMERCIAL EXIT DEVICE
The American Eagle 4200 Series offers
a reliable and economical solution for
compliance with life safety and fire code
requirements. The 4200 is available in color

4200 2200 ED8000 8000 4700 19 5000 20 22 2100
CROSS REFERENCE
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES APPLICATION SIZE
DOGGING LABELING FINISH
Exit Device Series
R – Rim
V – Surface Vertical Rod
A – 3’0” to 4’0” Door
B – 2’6” to 3’0” Door
00 – Hex Key Dogging (Standard)
* Dogging Not Furnished With Fire
Labeled Devices
F – Fire Labeled
No Designation – Egress (Panic) Labeled
689 – Aluminum
695 – Duro Bronze
696 – Gold
605 – Polished Brass
626 – Satin Chrome
630 – Satin Stainless Steel
42 00* R F A 630 429LPKH
Specify As Required
(Example Shown)
TRIM
A Division of PDQ Industries
P.O. BOX 249 • Brownstown PA 17508 • 144 Newport Road • Leola PA 17540
717.656.0174 • 866.874.3662 Toll Free • 717.656.0818 Fax